
IDES GIS Workshop – June 28 – July 1, 2010 
 
Instructor – Prof. Dawn Wright, dawn@dusk.geo.orst.edu, http://dusk.geo.orst.edu 
Teaching Asst. – Kelvin Raiford, raifordk@onid.orst.edu, http://dusk.geo.orst.edu/djl/rogues.html 
Guest Speaker – Rich Ash, GEOMobile Innovations, rich@geomobileinnovations.com,  

541‐207‐1865 
 

IDES Students    Email           
Sarah Acker      ackers@onid.orst.edu    
Christopher Hunter    chunte16@my.chemeketa.edu 
Andrea Jacobo      ajacobo5@my.chemeketa.edu    
Ron Perry      ronnie.perry@pcc.edu     
Yuritzy Gonzalez‐Pena    gonzalyu@onid.orst.edu   
Olivia Poblacion      poblacio@onid.orst.edu   
Amber Ross    rossam@onid.orst.edu     
Christopher Wade    christopher.wade@pcc.edu   
Kevin Weldon     weldonk@onid.orst.edu 

SMILE Students  (Science & Math Investigative Learning Experiences) 
Melissa Espinoza   
Edward Goynes   
Loy Marthaller    
Jorge Miranda  
Erica Teran   
Alicia Christensen, SMILE Coordinator, alicia.christensen@smile.oregonstate.edu  

 


